CH \$65.00 5140654

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM500004

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Integrity Marketing Group, LLC		07/18/2016	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Integrity Marketing Group Nevada, LLC
Street Address:	9111 Cypress Waters Blvd.
Internal Address:	Ste. 450
City:	Dallas
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	75019
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5140654	INTEGRITY MARKETING GROUP
Registration Number:	5302663	INTEGRITY MARKETING PARTNERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4154391500

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: maria.banda@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: Maria Banda

Address Line 1: Kirkland & Ellis, LLP

Address Line 2: 555 California Street, Suite 2700
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	26180-14
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Maria Banda
SIGNATURE:	/Maria Banda/
DATE SIGNED:	11/29/2018

Total Attachments: 4

source=zz - Charter - Integrity Marketing Group Nevada LLC (NV) (Nov-01-18)_(57072376_2) (2)#page1.tif source=zz - Charter - Integrity Marketing Group Nevada LLC (NV) (Nov-01-18) (57072376_2) (2)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006490 FRAME: 0943

900475846

source=zz - Charter - Integrity Marketing Group Nevada LLC (NV) (Nov-01-18)_(57072376_2) (2)#page3.tif source=zz - Charter - Integrity Marketing Group Nevada LLC (NV) (Nov-01-18)_(57072376_2) (2)#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006490 FRAME: 0944

STATE OF NEVADA

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretory of State

KIMBERLEY PERONDI

Deputy Secretary
for Commercial Recordings



Commercial Recordings Division

202 N. Carson Street Carson City, NV 89701-4201 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

Certified Copy

November 1, 2018

Job Number: C20181031-2367 **Reference Number:** 00011141146-69

Expedite:

Through Date:

The undersigned filing officer hereby certifies that the attached copies are true and exact copies of all requested statements and related subsequent documentation filed with the Secretary of State's Office, Commercial Recordings Division listed on the attached report.

Document Number(s)	Description	Number of Pages
20060167261-11	Articles of Organization	1 Pages/1 Copies
20160295592-31	Amendment	1 Pages/1 Copies
20160320733-97	Amendment	1 Pages/1 Copies

Certified By: Heather Christensen Certificate Number: C20181031-2367 Respectfully,

Barbara K. Cegavske
Secretary of State

Commercial Recording Division

202 N. Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 Telephone (775) 684-5708 Fax (775) 684-7138

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006490 FRAME: 0945



DEAN HELLER Secretary of State 206 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4299 (775) 684 5708 Website: secretaryofstate.biz

Articles Of Organization Limited-Liability Company

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86)

Filed in the office of	20060167261-11 Filing Date and Time	
En Alle-		
Dean Heller		
Secretary of State	03/17/2006 11:38 AM	
Pinto at Moundo	Entity Number	

E0199832006-7

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 1. Name of Limited-Liability Company Check box if a INTEGRITY MARKETING GROUP, LLC Series Limited-Liability Company CORPORATE SERVICES GROUP, LLC 2. Resident Agent Name and Street Address: 723 SOUTH CASINO CENTER BLVD., 2ND FL LAS VEGAS NEVADA 89101-6716 imust be a Neveda address Physical Street Address City Mybele Clockess way pa Zip Code Additional Mailing Address City State Zip Code 3. Dissolution Date: Latest date upon which the company is to dissolve (if existence is not perpetual): instructions) 4. <u>Management:</u> Company shall be managed by X Manager(s) icheck onei Members BRYAN W. ADAMS 5. Names Addresses. of Manager(s) or Members: 723 SOUTH CASINO CENTER BLVD., 2ND FL LAS VEGAS fattach additional NV 89101-6716 Address pages as necessació Name Address City State Zip Code Name Address City State Zip Code 6. <u>Names, Addresses</u> and Signatures of LISA BISHOP **Organizers** Name Signature III more than one 723 SOUTH CASINO CENTER BLVD prganizer LAS VEGAS attach additional page) 89101-6716 Address State Zip Code 7. Certificate of I hereby accept appointment as Resident Agent for the above named limited-liability company. Acceptance of Appointment of Resident Agent: Authorized Signature of R.A. or On Gehalf of R.A. Company Date 3/16/06

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.



Meronia Praestary of Class Form 1202 ASCIS 2000. Revisios del 12010/05.





BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov

Amendment to **Articles of Organization**

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86,221)

Filed in the office of Document Number Balone K. (ogeste

Secretary of State

State of Nevada

20160295592-31

Filing Date and Time Barbara K. Cegavske

06/30/2016 3:23 PM

Entity Number

E0199832006-7

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

FILING FEE: \$175.00

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

Name of limited-liability company:	
Integrity Marketing Group, LLC	
2. The company is managed by: X Manag	(check only one box)
The articles have been amended as follows: (p	rovide article numbers, if available)*
Management: Company shall be managed by the Members	
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional) Da	ıte:
	(must not be later than 90 days after the certificate is filed)
5. Signature (must be signed by at least one mana	ger or by a managing member):
Signature	
or the appreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or "I	nited-Liability Company," "Umited Company," or "Limited," LC." The word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co."
2) If adding managers, provide names and addresses	

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected. Nevada Secretary of State 85.221 DLLC Amendment Revised: 1-5-15 This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006490 FRAME: 0947





BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nysos.gov

Amendment to **Articles of Organization**

(PURSUANT TO NRS 86,221)

Filed in the office of Document Number

20160320733-97

Balana K. (ogasta

Filing Date and Time

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State State of Nevada

07/20/2016 9:39 AM

Entity Number

E0199832006-7

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization For a Nevada Limited-Liability Company (Pursuant to NRS 86.221)

Name of limited-liability company:		
Integrity Marketing Group, LLC		
2. The company is managed by: Mar	agers OR X	Members
3. The articles have been amended as follows:	(provide article numbers, if	f available)*
The name of the entity has been changed to Integrity Marke	ting Group Nevada, LLC.	
A Committee data and their applications to the same	** **********************************	
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional)		Time: 12:00 pm
	(must not be later than 90 days	s after the certificate is filed)
5. Signature (must be signed by at least one ma	nager or by a managing m	ember):
X Patynoon.		
Signature		
* 1) If amending company name, it must contain the words " or the abbreviations "Ltd.," "L.L.C.," or "L.C.," "LLC" or	Limited-Liability Company," "Li	mited Company," or "Limited ay be abbreviated as "Co."

FILING FEE: \$175.00

2) If adding managers, provide names and addresses.

MONOTARIT. Callura to include any of the above information and submit with the orange feet may review this films to be released

TRADEMARK REEL: 006490 FRAME: 0948

RECORDED: 11/29/2018